
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No.  
531 
215 
64 
305 
299 
22 
460 
517 
981 
154 
1037 
640 
553 
425 
451 
454 
1199 
114 
1261 
754 
264 
25 
909 
399 
831 
552 
792 

Name  
Hugo Bergqvist 
Brede Solli Gultvedt 
Edvin Olstrand 
Pontus Girmalm 
Sander Sommerlee 
Liam Sörensson 
Jakob Albrekt 
Vincent Höök 
Gustav Axelsson 
Albin Kolberg 
Emil Gordon 
Elliott Wensund 
John Karleyel 
Benjamin Mårtensson 
Melker Larsson 
Erik Frisagård 
Edgar Bjerkeli 
Helmer Nilsson 
Jacob Rønning 
Vincent Nevenstam 
Ivar Abrahamsson 
Tevin Hagstedt 
Milo Brännström 
Rocco Ekman 
Dag Lucas Odongo 
Wincent Hansson 
Dennis Berg Stene 

Club  
Hallsbergs MK 
NMK Oslo og Follo 
Linköpings MS 
Vrigstad MK 
Eda MK 
Arlanda MC 
Rödeby CK 
Mockfjärd MK 
Västerås MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Mcs 
Stenungsunds MS 
Getinge MK 
MK Tranan 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Getinge MK 
Mjøs-cross 
Tranås MS 
Lier 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Umeå AK 
Varbergs MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Veinge MCK 
Lier 
Finspångs MS 
Gardermoen MX 

Sponsor  
BRS Racing Team 
Team YRC 
Team Aluns Racing 

Team ATV Racing 

Team Karlströmsmotor 

Yamaha SCANDINAVIA / Fastlane Racing team 
CEC RACING 
CEC RACING 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 
Ronnangsgard Racing 
MB motocrossteam 

Motostar Racing 
Team MP Racing Shop 
Kuleingrid & Algeier MX Team 

DT101 Motoschool 

Make  
Fantic 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Fantic 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Class  
USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

IDSvemoTA  
108755 
219302 
64678 
51874 
97009 
106265 
83304 
92059 
224511 
31528 
269232 
127218 
102003 
130998 
81220 
88684 
265046 
208515 
249824 
97405 
107994 
96870 
91564 
64685 
268786 
110113 
248191 

Laps  
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm  
1:52.586 
1:53.249 
1:53.614 
1:55.249 
1:55.277 
1:56.972 
1:59.188 
2:00.332 
2:00.447 
2:00.691 
2:00.754 
2:01.938 
2:03.166 
2:03.466 
2:03.529 
2:03.859 
2:04.551 
2:05.077 
2:05.788 
2:06.838 
2:07.645 
2:10.243 
2:11.369 
2:12.992 
2:14.799 
2:16.575 
2:16.803 

In Lap  
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Diff 

0.663 

1.028 

2.663 

2.691 

4.386 

6.602 

7.746 

7.861 

8.105 

8.168 

9.352 

10.580 

10.880 

10.943 

11.273 

11.965 

12.491 

13.202 

14.252 

15.059 

17.657 

18.783 

20.406 

22.213 

23.989 

24.217 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos  
28 
29 

No.  
409 
204 

Name  
Wille Törner 
Henning Hollertz 

Club  
MC Alingsås 
Finspångs MS 

Sponsor  
BRT/Bergmans Racing Team 

Make  
Fantic 
KTM 

Class  
USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

IDSvemoTA  
212513 
85274 

Laps  
2 
2 

Best Tm  
2:18.631 
2:29.563 

In Lap  
1 
2 

Diff 

26.045 

36.977 

Sorted on best lap time
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